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Regional Master Pairs 2024

Players

lan Kilroy & Niall Kilroy

John Reilly & Mary Hickey

Eamon Martin Jnr & Pam Harrington
Donal O'Keeffe & John Flavin
Helena Redmond & Mary Deane
Sean Maguire & John Moyles
Patrick Egan & Sean Mulvaney
Breda Kelly & Alan Auchincloss

Liz Sherlock & Geraldine Murphy
Marie James & Anthony Moloney
Martin Purdy & Adrienne Purdy
Ruth O'Dea & Marie Slattery

Pat O'Mahony & Jim Stokes

Olive Kilbane & John Kiernan

Brian Cleary & Ann Moylan-Cleary
Maire O'Connor & Suzanne Hill
Michael Rowan & Nollaig O'Ceallaigh
Bill O'Hanlon & Frank Kelly

Brian Madden & Declan O'Brien
George Daly & Vincent Wallace
Colette Stokes & Elaine Fitzpatrick
Joan Donnellan & Una Flynn

Peter Ryan & Liz Jennings

Marie J Callanan & Anne Daly

Fiona O'Gorman & Sue Power
Bernie Tynne & Freddie Langford
Paschal Browne & Neil Breheny
Kathy Monks & Nora Kelly

Frances Ronan & Pascale Wolfe
Willy Clingan & Helen Healy
Colette O'Callaghan & Jenny Caulfield
Liz Hurley & Chantal McCabe
William Corby & Doreen Mclnerney
Niamh Harty & Fergus O'Rafferty

Masterpoints

Match
Points
968
944
937
921
910
905
894
890
879
874
870
864
863
854
846
842
840
834
830
817
817
811
810
810
808
804
790
789
783
765
704
699
693
623

Tops

1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664
1664

Score

58.17
56.73
56.31
55.35
54.69
54.39
53.73
53.49
52.82
52.52
52.28
51.92
51.86
51.32
50.84
50.60
50.48
50.12
49.88
49.10
49.10
48.74
48.68
48.68
48.56
48.32
47.48
47.42
47.06
45.97
42.31
42.01
41.65
37.44

Nat'l
MPs
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Local
MPs

4584
4168
3752
3336
2920
2504
2088
1672
1256

840

424



